LV Wien

Landesmeisterschaft
50 m + 100 m KK Gewehr
2018

60 Liegend

Senioren 1
1. Liptak Jaroslav WSV 99.0 101.7 100.2 101.3 102.6 101.4 ©606.
2. Pezzei Florian WSV 101.4 102.2 100.4 101.6 100.0 100.5 ©606.
3. Schérg Robert HSV 97.8 100.8 98.8 99.6 99.2 99.1 595.
4. Kohbach Johann SSV X 100.1 101.0 96.3 96.0 102.3 97.4 593.
5. Mayer Christian HSV 99.1 96.9 98.2 102.4 97.8 97.9 592.
Senioren 2
1. Tauber Alfred SSV 13 97.0 97.0 104.4 102.3 101.0 98.2 599.
2. Schatz Rudolf HSV 97.8 100.3 99.8 99.2 99.5 101.6 598.
3. Pfeifer Franz SSV X 97.1 101.2 100.2 97.2 97.9 99.8 593.
4. Fritz Helmut SSV X 96.2 100.7 98.4 99.5 102.2 94.4 591.
5. Hayder Karl WSV 95.0 98.1 98.2 100.0 99.1 99.0 589.
6. Lesmeister Eduard HSV 101.0 97.2 95.5 99.9 98.0 97.0 588.
7. Kohl Josef SSV X 98.3 98.3 98.0 96.3 99.6 95.7 586.
8. Schmid Franz SSV X 93.1 97.3 96.4 94.8 98.2 99.2 579.
9. Neudecker Silvia HUSV 88.6 91.7 91.5 95.7 95.0 88.5 551.
10. Berndl Leopold HSV 92.5 95.5 99.2 98.5 097.5 - 483.
Gemischt
1. WSV 1801.7
Liptak Jaroslav 606.2
Pezzel Florian 606.1
Hayder Karl 589.4
2. HSV 1 1785.8
Schatz Rudolf 598.2
Schérg Robert 595.3
Mayer Christian 592.3
3. SSV X 1777.9
Pfeifer Franz 593.4
Kohbach Johann 593.1

Fritz Helmut 591.4
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1. Braun Sabine-Edith

1. Lechner Michael

N

Tauber Alfred

3. Pezzei Florian

Strayhammer Ferdinand

. Zemanek Hans

Buzek Heinz

. Schofmann Leopold

Hoehl Werner

. Prem Koloman

Lechner Michael

. Lendl Karl

Rosner Reinhard

. Neudecker Silvia

Heidegger Daniel

. Borowiczka Helga

Penz Brigitte

. Hohel Werner

. Braun Sabine-Edith
. Schéfmann Leopold
. Engl-Wurzer Ella

. Polletin Kurt

Stellungen

EINZELSCHUETZEN

3x40 Frauen

HSV

Senioren 2x30

WSV
SSv 13
WSV

309

40 Sitzend Aufgelegt

AUA
AUA
AUA
HSV
HSV

EINZELSCHUETZEN
Senioren 3
97 95
97 96
93 93
90 94
90 92

95
92
95
94
92

40 Stehend Aufge.

WSV
WSV
HSV
HSV
HUSV
WSV
HSV
WSV
HSV
HSV
HSV
WSV
HSV

EINZELSCHUETZEN

Offene Klasse

95
95
92
91
92
91
90
89
91
86
87
86
63

95
90
89
91
92
89
84
95
87
84
84
80
77

91
94
92
92
90
91
92
87
88
84
78
76
78

359

295
288
287

94
94
95
89
91

92
91
93
92
92
92
91
84
87
84
85
78
80

315

262
268
258

983

557
556
545

381
379
376
367
365

373
370
366 /9
366 /6
366 /5
363
357
355
353
338
334
320
298



